Birkenhead Park School
Summer GCSE 2022

Day Date Start AM/PM | Length |Subject Title
Monday to Friday 04.04.22 - 07.04.22 9.00 AM 00:00 Drama External Practical
Monday to Friday 02.05.22 - 06.05.22 9.00 AM 00.30 Speaking Arabic Foundation
Monday to Friday 02.05.22 - 06.05.22 9.00 AM 00.45 Speaking Arabic Higher
Monday to Friday 02.05.22 - 06.05.22 9.00 AM 00.35 Spanish Comp 1 Foundation Speaking
Monday to Friday 02.05.22 - 06.05.22 9.00 AM 00.45 Spanish Comp 1 Higher Speaking
Monday to Friday 02.05.22 - 06.05.22 9.00 AM 00.35 French Comp 1 Foundation Speaking
Monday to Friday 02.05.22 - 06.05.22 9.00 AM 00.45 French Comp 1 Higher Speaking
Thursday 28/04/2022 9.00 AM 00.24 Polish Speaking Tier H
Thursday 12/05/22 9.00 PM 1.30 ICT (BTEC)
Biology Paper 1 Tier Higher
01:45
Biology Paper 1 Tier Foundation
09:00 AM
Tuesday 17/05/22 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1 Higher
01:15
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1 Foundation
13.30 PM 01.00 Music (BTEC)
Wednesday 18/05/22 09:00 AM 01:45 English Language Paper 1
Thursday 19/05/22 13:00 PM 01:45 Drama Written Paper
Maths Non Calculator Foundation
09:00 AM 01:30
Friday 20/05/22 Maths Non Calculator Higher
13:00 PM 01:30 Film Studies Comp 1 US Film
Monday 23/05/22 09:00 AM 01:30 Geography Paper 1
00:35 Arabic Listening Foundation
00:50 Arabic Reading Foundation
00:35 French Comp 2 Foundation Listening
09:00 AM
Tuesday 24/05/22 01:00 French Comp 3 Foundation Reading
00:45 French Comp 2 Higher Listening
01:15 French Comp 3 Higher Reading
13.00 PM 01.00 Sport Science
00:50 Eng Lit Paper 1-19th Century Novel
Wednesday 25/05/22 09:00 AM
00:50 Eng Lit Paper 1-Modern Prose/Drama
00:35 Spanish Comp 2 Foundation Listening
01:00 Spanish Comp 3 Foundation Reading
Thursday 26/05/22 09:00 AM
00:45 Spanish Comp 2 Higher Listening
01:15 Spanish Comp 3 Higher Reading
01:45 Chemistry Paper 1 Tier Higher
01:45 Chemistry Paper 1 Tier Foundation
Friday 27/05/22 09:00 AM 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1 Higher
01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1 Foundation




Day Date Start AM/PM | Length |Subject Title
01:20 Arabic Writing Foundation
Monday 06/06/22 13:00 PM
01:30 Film Studies Comp 2 Global Film
Calculator Foundation
09:00 AM 01:30
Tuesday 07/06/22 Calculator Higher
13:00 PM 01:30 Geography Paper 2
Wednesday 08/06/22 09:00 AM 01:45 Eng Lit Paper 2
09:00 AM 01:20 History The Usa
Physics Paper 1 Tier Higher
01:45
Thursday 09/06/22 Physics Paper 1 Tier Foundation
13:00 PM
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1 Higher
01:15
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1 Foundation
Friday 10/06/22 09:00 AM 01:45 English Language Paper 2
Calculator Foundation
Monday 13/06/22 09:00 AM 01:30
Calculator Higher
Tuesday 14/06/22 09:00 AM 01:00 Geography Paper 3
Biology Paper 2 Tier Higher
01:45
Biology Paper 2 Tier Foundation
Wednesday 15/06/22 09:00 AM
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2 Higher
01:15
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2 Foundation
09:00 AM 00:55 History Henry Viii Ministers
Thursday 16/06/22 01:15 French Comp 4 Foundation Writing
13:00 PM
01:30 French Comp 4 Higher Writing
01:15 Spanish Comp 4 Foundation Writing
09:00 AM
01:30 Spanish Comp 4 Higher Writing
Friday 17/06/22
00.45 Polish Listening Test Tier H
13.00 PM
01.00 Polish Reading Test Tier H
Chemistry Paper 2 Tier Higher
01:45
Chemistry Paper 2 Tier Foundation
09:00 AM
Monday 20/06/22 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2 Higher
01:15
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2 Foundation
13:00 PM 01:45 Food Prep and Nutrition Written
Tuesday 21/06/22 09:00 AM 00:55 History Superpower Relations
Physics Paper 2 Tier Higher
01:45
Physics Paper 2 Tier Foundation
Thursday 23/06/22 09:00 AM
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2 Higher
01:15
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2 Foundation
Monday 27/06/22 09.00 AM 01.20 Polish Writing Test Tier H




